EVENT 4 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 George Ellis
2 Daniel Marshall
3 Jack McClelland
4 Oliver Smith
5 Evan Russell
6 Harley Thorpe
7 Alfie Nixon
8 Frazer Pollard

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
ST

Name

William Morris

A Grade
1 Riley Dickinson

B Grade
1 Kenna Abate
2 Oliver Hinchcliffe
3 Joshua Bridgeman
4 Lewis Fox
5 James Heward
6 Jack Finnie
7 Harry Braimbridge
8 Samuel Fitzsimons
9 Denis Pociopko

10 William Nixon

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Billy Anderson
2 Joshua Lofthouse
3 Harrison Niland
4 Daniel Pollard
5 Adam Kanan
B Grade
1 Joe Ritson
2 Ben Ritson
3 Daniel Green
4 Jacob Lockett
5 Luke Booth
6 Nathaniel Morton
7 Harry Welsh
8 Tyler Naisbitt
9 Finnan Mott
10 William Shenton
Harry Pinder
Akmeemana Silva

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
ST

Name
Callum Simmons
A Grade
1 Daniel Galloway
2 Joe Stratton
3 Benjamin Roper
4 Buddy Deakes
5 Elliot Mason
6 Samuel Cuthbertson
7 Harvey Matthias
8 Joel Gibson

AaD Club
Rotherham Mo
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Middlesboro
KingstonHull
Eckington
South Axholm
KingstonHull
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AaD Club
10 Middlesboro

10 Co Manch Aq

10 Co Manch Aq
10 Rotherham Mo
10 Newcastle St
10 Rotherham Mo
10 Middlesboro
10 Rotherham Mo
10 KingstonHull
10 Co Manch Aq
10 KingstonHull
10 Rotherham Mo

AaD Club

11 Rotherham Mo
11 Cosacss

11 Rotherham Mo
11 KingstonHull
11 Bo Kirklees

11 Northgate

11 Northgate

11 Northgate

11 Cosacss

11 Rotherham Mo
11 Darlington

11 Cosacss

11 Darlington

11 Cosacss

11 Cosacss

11 Rotherham Mo
11 Rotherham Mo

AaD Club
12 Rotherham Mo

12 Northgate

12 StaffordApex
12 Rotherham Mo
12 Newcastle St
12 Bo Kirklees

12 Cosacss

12 Darlington

12 Co Manch Aq

Time

Time

40.60
42.23
44.42
48.93
52.23
53.69
57.03
58.99

37.28

39.38

43.57
46.35
47.08
50.80
51.17
51.56
53.35
54.46
57.70

1:01.55

Time

DNC
DNC

Time

36.96
37.69
38.90
39.93
40.36

41.12
41.14
41.67
41.86
42.73
46.75
47.41
47.56
47.75
49.49

32.00

34.60
35.87
35.92
36.19
36.46
36.76
37.06
37.43



B Grade

1 Harvey Clark

2 Connor Thorpe

3 William Scaife

4 Finlay Addy-Child

5 James Fitzsimons

6 Max Butler

7 Thomas Crow

8 Zachary Oakes

9 Jay Hargreaves
10 Harry Nixon

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name

A Grade

Mitchell Cartlidge
Ryan Porter
Harvey Sands
Zack Hancox
Harrison Casey
Harrison Turner
Kristopher Asher
B Grade

Max Wass
Harvey Davies
Rhys Coleman
Samuel Cooper
Matthew Van Mourik
Adam Hamstead
Nathaniel Mosey
Samuel Sanders
Ben Cooper
Thomas Rackham
Sean Mafunga
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Jack Anderson
2 Jude Gibson
3 Nima Azimi
4 Arthur Mears
5 Jack Hurworth
6 Louix Tziortzis - Fosk
7 Faisal Kanan
8 Jacob Willson
9 Harrison Butler
B Grade
1 Benjamin Gavelle
2 Mawgan Bainbridge
3 Bradley Lowrie
4 Jack Earnshaw
5 Samuel Bennett
6 Alexander Higgins
7 Alex Law
8 Noah Tooth
9 Jacob Ross
10 Alexander Smith
Alex White

12 Middlesboro
12 Eckington

12 Rotherham Mo
12 Bo Kirklees

12 Co Manch Aq
12 Darlington

12 South Axholm
12 Newcastle St
12 Newcastle St
12 South Axholm

AaD Club

13 Cosacss

13 KingstonHull

13 Eckington

13 StaffordApex
13 Eckington

13 StaffordApex
13 South Axholm

13 Cosacss

13 Northgate

13 Darlington

13 Boldmere

13 Darlington

13 Rotherham Mo
13 Selby

13 Cosacss

13 Rotherham Mo
13 Rotherham Mo
13 Cosacss

AaD Club

14 Rotherham Mo
14 Co Manch Aq
14 Cosacss

14 StaffordApex
14 Darlington

14 Northgate

14 Bo Kirklees

14 Darlington

14 Darlington

14 Rotherham Mo
14 KingstonHull
14 Co Manch Aq
14 Bo Kirklees

14 Bo Kirklees

14 Newcastle St
14 Rotherham Mo
14 Cosacss

14 Middlesboro
14 Cosacss

14 Rotherham Mo

Time

DNC

38.23
38.52
38.76
40.25
41.39
41.47
41.52
41.94
43.47
50.19

31.30
31.40
32.97
33.82
34.34
34.35
34.87

36.52
36.72
37.67
38.04
40.40
40.50
40.57
43.28
44.09

DQSA 1L

Time

DNC

30.03
31.06
31.53
31.71
32.06
32,51
32.76
33.49
33.89

34.44
35.95
36.03
38.53
38.55
38.58
38.81
40.18
42.35
43.47



15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place

ST

ST
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Name

Aaron Waterhouse
Connor Neal

A Grade

Jack Rowe

Lewis Adams
William Hogg
Ehren Beresford
Ethan Kingdom
Benjamin Cliff
Drew Robson
John Adams
Joshua Richardson
B Grade

Mitchell Davis
Matthew Dixon
Ryan Leathem
Owen Mason
Callum Hurst
Harry Washburn
Alexander Mosey
Kaso Abbas Kareem
James Tether
Henry Hilton
Thomas Smith
Paul Stanley

AaD Club

23 Rotherham Mo
17 Rotherham Mo

19 StaffordApex
19 Cosacss

16 Eckington

17 Rotherham Mo
16 KingstonHull
17 Rotherham Mo
15 Darlington

15 KingstonHull
16 Eckington

16 KingstonHull
15 KingstonHull
15 Cosacss

15 Rotherham Mo
15 Newcastle St
15 Cosacss

16 Selby

17 KingstonHull
16 KingstonHull
15 KingstonHull
15 Nuneaton
17 StaffordApex

Time

DNC
DQ ST

27.16
28.01

28.53
28.96
29.28
29.50
30.20
30.68
30.76
31.16
31.30

31.60
31.64
31.77
32.25
32.50
33.31
34.42
34.55
36.33
40.29



